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ADA Title 1 Reasonable Accommodation Coordinators 
 

State of Michigan Departments and Agencies 

Agency Coordinator Email Phone 
Civil Service Commission 

(MCSC) 
Stephanie Lenneman lennemans@michigan.gov 517-290-5374 

Department of Agriculture 

& Rural Development 

(MDARD) 

Taylor Dailey daileyt@michigan.gov 517-243-0630 

Department of Attorney 

General (AG) 
Darcy Huddle huddled@michigan.gov 517-335-7625 

Department of Civil Rights 

(MDCR) 
Brie Kissane kissaneb@michigan.gov 517-855-0175 

Department of Corrections 

(MDOC) 
Toya Williams williamst8@michigan.gov 517-335-4125 

Department of Education 

(MDE) 
Ruben Limas Jr limasr1@michigan.gov 517-285-6069 

Department of 

Environment, Great Lakes, 

and Energy (EGLE) 

Danielle Wenzel wenzeld2@michigan.gov 517-897-6556 

Department of Health and 

Human Services (MDHHS) 
Jean Stacey staceyj@michigan.gov  517-335-3521 

Department of Insurance 

and Financial Services 

(DIFS) 

Amanda Satkowski satkowskia@michigan.gov 517-449-8623 

Department of Labor and 

Economic Opportunity 

(LEO) 

Mallory 

Armbrustmacher 

armbrustmacherm@michigan.go

v 
517-242-9866 

Department of Licensing & 

Regulatory Affairs (LARA) 
Amanda Satkowski satkowskia@michigan.gov 517-449-8623 

Department of Lifelong 

Education, Advancement, 

and Potential (MiLEAP) 
Brie Kissane kissaneb@michigan.gov 517-855-0175 

Department of Military & 

Veterans Affairs (DMVA) 
Noelle Rouse rousen@michigan.gov 517-481-7785 

Department of Natural 

Resources (DNR) 
Ryann Scherdt scherdtr@michigan.gov 517-328-8581 

Department of State (DOS) Miya Taylor taylorm55@michigan.gov 517-331-3646 

Department of Technology, 

Management & Budget 

(DTMB) 

DaShonna Abdullah abdullahd@michigan.gov  517-335-4974 

Department of 

Transportation (MDOT) 
Joe Simkins simkinsj@michigan.gov 517-648-8511 

Department of Treasury 

(TREAS) 

Latasha McWright 

Malinda Huffman 

mcwright1@michigan.gov 

huffmanm4@michigan.gov 

517-881-0470 

517-335-5312 

Economic Development 

Corporation (MEDC) 
Nicole Bartlett bartlettn@michigan.org 517-614-5899 

Gaming Control Board 

(MGCB) 
Lori Fedewa fedewal2@michigan.gov 313-300-6155 

House of Representatives 

(House) 
Michelle Hildebrant mhildebrant@house.mi.gov 517-373-5637 

Legislative Services Bureau 

(LSB) 
Jennifer Bucienski jbucienski@legislature.mi.gov 517-373-5174 

Lottery (LOTTO) Lori Fedewa fedewal2@michigan.gov 313-300-6155 

Office of the Auditor 

General (OAG) 
Jackie Lawson jlawson@audgen.michigan.gov 517-706-6891 

Office of the State 

Employer (OSE) 

Dan Hengesbach 

Cheryl Schmittdiel 

hengesbachd6@michigan.gov 

schmittdielc@michigan.gov 

517-241-8513 

517-335-1023 

Senate Jasmin Smith jsmith@senate.michigan.gov 517-373-1573 

State Housing Development 

Authority (MSHDA) 
Amber Martin martina33@michigan.gov 517-335-8890 

State Police (MSP) Jessica Mendez-Dunn mendezdunnJ@michigan.gov 517-896-4812 

Supreme Court Peggy Ruiz-Helmic ruiz-helmicp@courts.mi.gov 517-373-7347 
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Agency Coordinator Email Phone 
Court of Appeals (COA) 

Court of Claims (COC) 

Trial Courts Stephanie Beyersdorf beyersdorfs@courts.mi.gov 517-373-0122 
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